

1st Sub. S.B. 8

**STATE AGENCY FEES AND INTERNAL SERVICE FUND RATE AUTHORIZATION
AND APPROPRIATIONS**

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

AMENDMENT 1

MARCH 6, 2017 11:33 PM

Representative **Ken Ivory** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 159, Line 6217: Delete "16.00" and insert "25.00"
2. Page 160, Line 6218: Delete "9.00" and insert "15.00"
3. Page 160, Line 6221: Delete "18.00" and insert "30.00"
4. Page 160, Line 6224: Delete "28.00" and insert "60.00"
5. Page 160, Line 6230: Delete "200.00" and insert "350.00"
6. Page 161, Line 6267: Delete "80.00" and insert "150.00"